
 
 
 
QUESTION NO 9 By Councillor Rust for answer by the 

Convener of the Transport and 
Environment Committee at a meeting 
of the Council on 28 October 2021 

   

Question (1) Please could you supply the cycle count data for the Water 

of Leith cycle counter by Spylaw Park for the whole of 2021 

to date.  Please provide this in the same format as 

previously supplied data for 2019 and 2020 - on a weekly 

basis and split by weekday and weekend. 

WoL Counts Spylaw 

Park.xlsx  

Answer (1)  

Question (2) Please provide data for any other cycle counter on Water of 

Leith or Union Canal within 1 mile of Lanark Road, for 2019, 

2020 and 2021 year to date, in the same format. 

Answer (2)  

   

   

   

   

 
 


